
FASCIA 
POSTO O CLASSE DI 

CONCORSO 
COGNOME NOME DATA DI NASCITA 

1° FASCIA AC55 - 1 FASCIA FLORE VALENTINA 13.07.1990

2° FASCIA ADMM DEIDDA FABIOLA 31.08.1974

2° FASCIA PPPP MANCA FRANCESCA 22.01.1981

2° FASCIA PPPP MURA PATRIZIA 12.07.1984

2° FASCIA A001 AGUS FABIO 27.05.1983

2° FASCIA A001 AROFFU ALESSANDRO 25.08.1988

2° FASCIA A001 BARBARINO MARIANNA 11.08.1981

2° FASCIA A001 BARRACU FRANCESCO 07.04.1983

2° FASCIA A001 BRAI SAMUELE 06.11.1977

2° FASCIA A001 CARTA LOREDANA 30.09.1975

2° FASCIA A001 CAU VALERIA 27.06.1987

2° FASCIA A001 DEIDDA EMANUELA 28.09.1980

2° FASCIA A001 DESOGUS MANUELA 17.11.1977

2° FASCIA A001 DESSI' DELIA 30.07.1975

2° FASCIA A001 ENNA EMANUELA 09.01.1991

2° FASCIA A001 FADDA ANTONELLO 10.09.1982

2° FASCIA A001 FADDA FRANCESCO 14.10.1984

2° FASCIA A001 GIUA STEFANIA 17.08.1972

2° FASCIA A001 LOI IVANA 02.11.1977

2° FASCIA A001 MANCA GIOVANNA 10.11.1984

2° FASCIA A001 MARZEDDU ANTONELLA 04.06.1979

2° FASCIA A001 MELIS GIULIA 23.02.1975

2° FASCIA A001 MERLI STEFANO 15.09.1960

2° FASCIA A001 MOTZO SERGIO 22.01.1980

ASPIRANTI ESCLUSI I e II FASCIA 



2° FASCIA A001 PES VALENTINA 22.11.1976

2° FASCIA A001 PINNA MARIA LAURA 21.07.1984

2° FASCIA A001 PIRAS ANGELA 19.11.1995

2° FASCIA A001 PIRAS SIGFRIDO 31.05.1979

2° FASCIA A001 RUIU GIAMPIETRO 07.05.1979

2° FASCIA A001 SINATRA ALESSIA MARIA 17.11.1980

2° FASCIA A001 TONI CINZIA 26.03.1986

2° FASCIA A001 TROGU MARIA GRAZIA 16.07.1984

2° FASCIA A001 VINCI ALEXA 12.08.1993

2° FASCIA A001 VISINTIN SIMONA 01.08.1984

2° FASCIA A002 MANCA MARIA DANIELA 07.05.1981

2° FASCIA A002 MANCA MARIA FRANCESCA 09.05.1978

2° FASCIA A002 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A002 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A002 VOLPE KATIA 11.09.1984

2° FASCIA A003 BARBARINO MARIANNA 11.08.1981

2° FASCIA A003 CAPPELLINI EMANUELA 30.07.1972

2° FASCIA A003 DEIDDA EMANUELA 28.09.1980

2° FASCIA A003 DESSI' DELIA 30.07.1995

2° FASCIA A003 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A003 PIRAS ANGELA 19.11.1995

2° FASCIA A003 PUDDU PIETRINA 20.04.1977

2° FASCIA A003 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A003 SORU SABRINA 25.03.1986

2° FASCIA A003 VOLPE KATIA 11.09.1984

2° FASCIA A004 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A004 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979



2° FASCIA A005 MANCA MARIA DANIELA 07.05.1981

2° FASCIA A005 MANCA MARIA FRANCESCA 09.05.1978

2° FASCIA A005 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A005 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A006 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A006 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A007 CORONA FRANCESCO 13.11.1976

2° FASCIA A007 GARAU MARCELLINO 08.07.1974

2° FASCIA A007 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A007 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A008 CURRELI VALENTINA 18.05.1982

2° FASCIA A008 CASTANGIA ALESSANDRA 26.06.1981

2° FASCIA A008 MARRAS FRANCESCO 30.04.1989

2° FASCIA A008 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A009 CONI MARINO 10.03.1979

2° FASCIA A009 FADDA ANTONELLO 10.09.1982

2° FASCIA A009 GIUGLIANO MARTINA 30.10.1987

2° FASCIA A009 GIUA STEFANIA 17.08.1972

2° FASCIA A009 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A009 SACCU VALENTINA 23.01.1983

2° FASCIA A009 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979

2° FASCIA A009 VIRDIS ROBERTO 15.09.1970

2° FASCIA A010 CONI MARINO 10.03.1979

2° FASCIA A010 DEIDDA EMANUELA 28.09.1980

2° FASCIA A010 MASTINU GIOVANNI 30.09.1969

2° FASCIA A010 SANNA MAURO 17.01.1979



2° FASCIA A010 SETZU GIANFRANCO 09.07.1975

2° FASCIA A010 VIRDIS ROBERTO 15.09.1970

2° FASCIA A014 MURTAS MARIA ANTONELLA 13.03.1983

2° FASCIA A014 VIRDIS ROBERTO 15.09.1970

2° FASCIA A016 DEIDDA EMANUELA 28.09.1980

2° FASCIA A016 MELIS GIULIA 23.02.1975

2° FASCIA A016 PIRAS ANGELA 19.11.1995

2° FASCIA A017 AGUS FABIO 27.05.1983

2° FASCIA A017 BARBARINO MARIANNA 11.08.1981

2° FASCIA A017 BARRACU FRANCESCO 07.04.1983

2° FASCIA A017 BRAI SAMUELE 06.11.1977

2° FASCIA A017 CARTA LOREDANA 30.09.1975

2° FASCIA A017 CAU VALERIA 27.06.1987

2° FASCIA A017 DEIDDA EMANUELA 28.09.1980

2° FASCIA A017 DESOGUS MANUELA 17.11.1977

2° FASCIA A017 DESSI' DELIA 30.07.1975

2° FASCIA A017 ENNA EMANUELA 09.01.1991

2° FASCIA A017 FADDA ANTONELLO 10.09.1982

2° FASCIA A017 FADDA FRANCESCO 14.10.1984

2° FASCIA A017 GIUA STEFANIA 17.08.1972

2° FASCIA A017 LOI IVANA 02.11.1977

2° FASCIA A017 MADEDDU GIAN MARCO 26.07.1975

2° FASCIA A017 MANCA GIOVANNA 10.11.1984

2° FASCIA A017 MARZEDDU ANTONELLA 04.06.1979

2° FASCIA A017 MELIS GIULIA 23.02.1975

2° FASCIA A017 MERLI STEFANO 15.09.1960

2° FASCIA A017 MOI MARTA 15.11.1983

2° FASCIA A017 MOTZO SERGIO 22.01.1980



2° FASCIA A017 PINNA MARIA LAURA 21.07.1984

2° FASCIA A017 PIRAS ANGELA 19.11.1995

2° FASCIA A017 PIRAS SIGFRIDO 31.05.1979

2° FASCIA A017 PUTZOLU ALESSANDRA 25.05.1970

2° FASCIA A017 RUIU GIAMPIETRO 07.05.1979

2° FASCIA A017 SINATRA ALESSIA MARIA 17.11.1980

2° FASCIA A017 TONI CINZIA 26.03.1986

2° FASCIA A017 TROGU MARIA GRAZIA 16.07.1984

2° FASCIA A017 VISINTIN SIMONA 01.08.1984

2° FASCIA A020 CARTA SALVATORE 30.12.1968

2° FASCIA A020 MURRU NICOLA 27.07.1985

2° FASCIA A020 ATTENE LOUIS ANTONIO 06.09.1977

2° FASCIA A023 MICULAN MAURA 10.12.1979

2° FASCIA A026 MURRU NICOLA 27.07.1985

2° FASCIA A026 PRUNEDDU ILARIA 18.07.1987

2° FASCIA A026 SARDU GIAMBENEDETTO 12.12.1970

2° FASCIA A026 ATTENE LOUIS ANTONIO 06.09.1977

2° FASCIA A027 CARTA ROBERTA 21.04.1982

2° FASCIA A027 CHESSA PAOLA 11.10.1978

2° FASCIA A027 MARIANI FRANCO 02.02.1968

2° FASCIA A027 SABIU MICHELE 15.05.1973

2° FASCIA A027 ZEDDE FRANCESCO 20.08.1979

2° FASCIA A028 CASULA ELENA 28.09.1987

2° FASCIA A028 TEDESCO TIZIANO 06.09.1981

2° FASCIA A029 FRAU GIANLUCA 27.04.1978

2° FASCIA A029 MELIS ELIANA 07.08.1985



2° FASCIA A029 MEREU MARIA PAOLA 11.06.1967

2° FASCIA A029 PUDDU GIOVANNI ANDREA 08.03.1975

2° FASCIA A029 PINNA DANIELA 05.10.1969

2° FASCIA A030 EMMI TANCREDI ERMANNO 01.04.1981

2° FASCIA A030 FENU FEDERICO 18.07.1984

2° FASCIA A030 FRAU GIANLUCA 27.04.1978

2° FASCIA A030 MELIS FABRIZIO 20.05.1967

2° FASCIA A030 MELIS ELIANA 07.08.1985

2° FASCIA A030 MEREU MARIA PAOLA 11.06.1967

2° FASCIA A030 MIRAI COSTANTINO 29.04.1965

2° FASCIA A030 PINNA DANIELA 05.10.1969

2° FASCIA A030 LANGIU ANTONIO 03.08.1961

2° FASCIA A030 PUDDU GIOVANNI ANDREA 08.03.1975

2° FASCIA A032 CAMEDDA ANGELO 12.02.1974

2° FASCIA A034 CARIA VALERIA 01.03.1974

2° FASCIA A039 LANDINI MARIO 21.02.1970

2° FASCIA A040 ATTENE LOUIS ANTONIO 06.09.1977

2° FASCIA A041 ATTENE LOUIS ANTONIO 06.09.1977

2° FASCIA A041 NUVOLI TOMMASO 17.02.1994

2° FASCIA A042 PIRRETTI DANIELA 01.12.1971

2° FASCIA A047 ATTENE LOUIS ANTONIO 06.09.1977

2° FASCIA A048 RUGGIU ELISABETTA 18.08.1983



2° FASCIA A049 RUGGIU ELISABETTA 18.08.1983

2° FASCIA A051 CASULA ELENA 28.09.1987

2° FASCIA A051 OPPO ILENIA 14.12.1976

2° FASCIA A053 FENU FEDERICO 18.07.1984

2° FASCIA A053 MELIS ELIANA 07.08.1985

2° FASCIA A060 ATTENE LOUIS ANTONIO 06.09.1977

2° FASCIA A060 ATZORI CARLA 24.06.1982

2° FASCIA A061 GARAU MARCELLINO 08.07.1974

2° FASCIA A065 MELIS LAURA 15.05.1981

2° FASCIA AJ55 FONNESU MARCO 29.05.1969

2° FASCIA B012 MUSU GIULIA 14.05.1992

2° FASCIA B020 CUSCUNA' GIACOMO 28.08.1986

2° FASCIA B020 SCINTU ROSSELLA 21.11.1986

2° FASCIA B023 MAZZETTE GRAZIELLA 19.04.1969

2° FASCIA B029 SABA ROBERTA 15.07.1978

2° FASCIA B033 ATZENI GIACOMO 25.04.1990

2° FASCIA B033 DEIDDA ILARIA 13.04.1988

2° FASCIA B033 DESSI' ROBERTO 08.09.1984



2° FASCIA BA02 SERRA BERNARDETTE 31.03.1972

2° FASCIA BB02 CALOISI INES 02.09.1966

2° FASCIA BB02 DEMONTIS PAOLA 02.06.1966

Il DIRIGENTE

Elisa Serra
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